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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Points %5.round 6.round PenaltyLicense Club 7.round 8.round
1 4 Fusek Petr 1 968,23 1 994,47 1 936,44 1 951,47 7 850,60 100,000,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

2 20 Drzymala Wojciech 1 886,45 1 938,85 1 832,75 1 871,35 7 529,40 95,910,00 0,00 0POL 0,00 0,00

3 2 Kohout Jan 2 000,00 1 863,14 1 976,08 1 562,23 7 401,45 94,280,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

4 5 Behensky Michal 1 514,32 1 884,02 1 993,05 1 959,43 7 350,82 93,630,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

5 6 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 855,54 1 931,00 1 577,01 1 836,14 7 199,69 91,710,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

6 8 Mateju Ivo 1 561,68 1 845,90 1 509,70 1 809,99 6 727,27 85,690,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

7 21 Morawski Arkadiusz 1 706,43 1 775,11 1 582,09 1 325,63 6 389,25 81,390,00 0,00 0POL 0,00 0,00

8 1 Mataczyno Jerzy 1 252,61 1 549,05 1 690,61 1 640,37 6 132,64 78,120,00 0,00 0POL 0,00 0,00

9 16 Miroslav Blazek 1 620,31 1 585,68 1 551,84 1 324,37 6 082,20 77,470,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

10 17 Jaskowski Kamil 1 226,64 1 516,21 1 602,70 1 602,75 5 948,30 75,770,00 0,00 0POL 0,00 0,00

11 12 Badura Milan 1 593,62 1 688,00 1 581,25 976,86 5 839,73 74,390,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

12 10 Mrvik Jiri 1 463,51 2 000,00 1 391,78 685,80 5 541,09 70,580,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

13 13 Frantisek Bayer 1 101,22 1 746,77 1 193,98 1 498,45 5 540,43 70,570,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

14 9 Sparlinek Marcel 1 606,02 1 875,80 1 679,51 364,81 5 526,14 70,390,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

15 11 Badurova Iva 1 176,14 1 646,48 1 178,75 1 494,02 5 495,39 70,000,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

16 15 Jiri Zobal 1 572,02 1 255,59 1 433,58 1 123,67 5 384,87 68,590,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

17 18 Kieliszek Wojciech 1 268,55 1 213,91 1 479,04 1 206,18 5 167,68 65,830,00 0,00 0POL 0,00 0,00

18 19 Koszyczek Kamil 1 431,81 1 548,04 788,20 0,00 3 768,04 48,000,00 0,00 0POL 0,00 0,00

19 14 Pavel Rosa 856,73 969,64 1 381,73 201,72 3 409,82 43,430,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

20 3 Franek Ivan 1 381,62 1 705,42 0,00 0,00 3 087,03 39,320,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00

21 7 Strnad Pavel 998,55 828,39 0,00 0,00 1 826,94 23,270,00 0,00 0CZE 0,00 0,00



Best in Duration (A)
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Points %5.round 6.round 7.round 8.round

1 4 Fusek Petr 998,57 1 000,00 1 000,00 1 000,00 3 998,57 100,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 20 Drzymala Wojciech 1 000,00 994,28 1 000,00 1 000,00 3 994,28 99,890,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 6 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 000,00 995,70 802,91 1 000,00 3 798,61 95,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 8 Mateju Ivo 982,67 845,90 851,78 991,30 3 671,65 91,820,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

5 17 Jaskowski Kamil 687,81 979,94 1 000,00 1 000,00 3 667,76 91,730,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 5 Behensky Michal 673,95 979,97 1 000,00 1 000,00 3 653,92 91,380,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

7 2 Kohout Jan 1 000,00 994,28 976,08 562,23 3 532,59 88,350,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

8 21 Morawski Arkadiusz 1 000,00 1 000,00 867,59 570,82 3 438,40 85,990,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 9 Sparlinek Marcel 940,00 975,68 1 000,00 364,81 3 280,49 82,040,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 10 Mrvik Jiri 920,00 1 000,00 588,52 685,80 3 194,31 79,890,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 1 Mataczyno Jerzy 653,92 765,57 861,24 867,14 3 147,88 78,730,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 16 Miroslav Blazek 841,40 907,01 790,51 591,10 3 130,03 78,280,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

13 12 Badura Milan 903,17 1 000,00 873,47 330,43 3 107,08 77,700,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 18 Kieliszek Wojciech 776,43 747,88 920,84 635,29 3 080,45 77,040,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 11 Badurova Iva 582,88 897,00 631,66 909,24 3 020,78 75,550,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 13 Frantisek Bayer 542,46 1 000,00 598,81 861,43 3 002,70 75,090,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 15 Jiri Zobal 1 000,00 542,37 855,51 539,13 2 937,01 73,450,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 14 Pavel Rosa 856,73 466,38 934,19 201,72 2 459,02 61,500,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 7 Strnad Pavel 998,55 828,39 0,00 0,00 1 826,94 45,690,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 19 Koszyczek Kamil 959,48 836,07 0,00 0,00 1 795,54 44,900,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 3 Franek Ivan 703,10 934,10 0,00 0,00 1 637,19 40,940,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Complete number of pilots: 21
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St.Nr.Pos. Name 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round Average %5.round 6.round 7.round 8.round

1 2 Kohout Jan 13,74 16,70 14,29 14,90 14,91 100,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 4 Fusek Petr 14,17 16,28 15,26 15,66 15,34 97,160,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 5 Behensky Michal 16,35 16,05 14,39 15,53 15,58 95,680,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 20 Drzymala Wojciech 15,50 17,14 17,16 17,10 16,73 89,130,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

5 6 Vojtisek Vaclav 16,06 17,31 18,46 17,82 17,41 85,610,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 21 Morawski Arkadiusz 19,45 18,72 20,00 19,74 19,48 76,540,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

7 1 Mataczyno Jerzy 22,95 18,52 17,23 19,27 19,49 76,480,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

8 16 Miroslav Blazek 17,64 21,38 18,77 20,32 19,53 76,340,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 8 Mateju Ivo 23,73 14,51 21,72 18,20 19,54 76,290,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 12 Badura Milan 19,90 21,09 20,19 23,05 21,06 70,790,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 13 Frantisek Bayer 24,59 21,68 24,01 23,39 23,42 63,660,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 11 Badurova Iva 23,16 19,36 26,12 25,48 23,53 63,360,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

13 15 Jiri Zobal 24,02 22,70 24,72 25,49 24,23 61,520,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 17 Jaskowski Kamil 25,50 30,19 23,71 24,72 26,03 57,270,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 18 Kieliszek Wojciech 27,92 34,74 25,60 26,10 28,59 52,140,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 9 Sparlinek Marcel 20,63 16,12 21,03 0,00 19,26  NC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 10 Mrvik Jiri 25,28 16,19 17,79 0,00 19,75  NC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 3 Franek Ivan 20,25 20,99 0,00 0,00 20,62  NC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 19 Koszyczek Kamil 29,09 20,38 18,13 0,00 22,53  NC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 14 Pavel Rosa 0,00 32,17 31,93 0,00 32,05  NC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 7 Strnad Pavel 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0  NC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Complete number of pilots: 21



RESULTS - 1. Round
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Pos. St.Nr. Name

Time Landing Points Laps Points Speed Points

%
TotalDuration (A) Distance (B) Speed (C)

round
Penalty

Gr. Gr. Gr.

2 Kohout Jan 8:07 90 1 000,001 0 0,00 13,74 1 000,00 2 000,00 100,002 2 1 0
4 Fusek Petr 10:01 100 998,582 0 0,00 14,17 969,65 1 968,23 98,414 4 1 0
20 Drzymala Wojciech 10:00 100 1 000,003 0 0,00 15,50 886,45 1 886,45 94,324 4 1 0
6 Vojtisek Vaclav 8:19 100 1 000,004 0 0,00 16,06 855,54 1 855,54 92,783 3 1 0
21 Morawski Arkadiusz 9:56 95 1 000,005 0 0,00 19,45 706,43 1 706,43 85,325 5 1 0
16 Miroslav Blazek 6:44 100 841,406 0 0,00 17,64 778,91 1 620,31 81,023 3 1 0
9 Sparlinek Marcel 9:53 65 940,007 0 0,00 20,63 666,02 1 606,02 80,304 4 1 0
12 Badura Milan 7:26 95 903,178 0 0,00 19,90 690,45 1 593,62 79,683 3 1 0
15 Jiri Zobal 8:39 30 1 000,009 0 0,00 24,02 572,02 1 572,02 78,601 1 1 0
8 Mateju Ivo 7:57 90 982,6710 0 0,00 23,73 579,01 1 561,68 78,082 2 1 0
5 Behensky Michal 6:10 0 673,9511 0 0,00 16,35 840,37 1 514,32 75,721 1 1 0
10 Mrvik Jiri 10:11 55 920,0012 0 0,00 25,28 543,51 1 463,51 73,184 4 1 0
19 Koszyczek Kamil 10:02 65 959,4813 0 0,00 29,09 472,33 1 431,81 71,595 5 1 0
3 Franek Ivan 5:16 70 703,1014 0 0,00 20,25 678,52 1 381,62 69,081 1 1 0
18 Kieliszek Wojciech 6:03 85 776,4315 0 0,00 27,92 492,12 1 268,55 63,432 2 1 0
1 Mataczyno Jerzy 5:19 40 653,9216 0 0,00 22,95 598,69 1 252,61 62,631 1 1 0
17 Jaskowski Kamil 5:17 95 687,8217 0 0,00 25,50 538,82 1 226,64 61,333 3 1 0
11 Badurova Iva 3:45 95 582,8818 0 0,00 23,16 593,26 1 176,14 58,811 1 1 0
13 Frantisek Bayer 5:13 0 542,4619 0 0,00 24,59 558,76 1 101,22 55,062 2 1 0
7 Strnad Pavel 9:55 95 998,5520 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 998,55 49,935 5 1 0
14 Pavel Rosa 9:52 0 856,7321 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 856,73 42,845 5 1 0

Complete number of pilots 21
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Pos. St.Nr. Name

Time Landing Points Laps Points Speed Points

%
TotalDuration (A) Distance (B) Speed (C)

round
Penalty

Gr. Gr. Gr.

10 Mrvik Jiri 6:17 95 1 000,001 0 0,00 16,19 1 000,00 2 000,00 100,005 5 2 0
4 Fusek Petr 10:01 100 1 000,002 0 0,00 16,28 994,47 1 994,47 99,723 3 2 0
20 Drzymala Wojciech 10:00 95 994,283 0 0,00 17,14 944,57 1 938,85 96,943 3 2 0
6 Vojtisek Vaclav 9:55 100 995,704 0 0,00 17,31 935,30 1 931,00 96,554 4 2 0
5 Behensky Michal 10:05 90 979,975 0 0,00 16,05 904,05 1 884,02 94,201 1 1 0
9 Sparlinek Marcel 9:57 85 975,686 0 0,00 16,12 900,12 1 875,80 93,793 3 1 0
2 Kohout Jan 10:00 95 994,287 0 0,00 16,70 868,86 1 863,14 93,161 1 1 0
8 Mateju Ivo 7:06 90 845,908 0 0,00 14,51 1 000,00 1 845,90 92,302 2 1 0
21 Morawski Arkadiusz 9:59 100 1 000,009 0 0,00 18,72 775,11 1 775,11 88,761 1 1 0
13 Frantisek Bayer 9:58 100 1 000,0010 0 0,00 21,68 746,77 1 746,77 87,344 4 2 0
3 Franek Ivan 9:52 60 934,1011 0 0,00 20,99 771,32 1 705,42 85,274 4 2 0
12 Badura Milan 8:50 80 1 000,0012 0 0,00 21,09 688,00 1 688,00 84,402 2 1 0
11 Badurova Iva 8:57 90 897,0013 0 0,00 19,36 749,48 1 646,48 82,321 1 1 0
16 Miroslav Blazek 8:54 100 907,0114 0 0,00 21,38 678,67 1 585,68 79,281 1 1 0
1 Mataczyno Jerzy 6:27 80 765,5715 0 0,00 18,52 783,48 1 549,05 77,452 2 1 0
19 Koszyczek Kamil 6:50 100 836,0716 0 0,00 20,38 711,97 1 548,04 77,402 2 1 0
17 Jaskowski Kamil 9:59 85 979,9417 0 0,00 30,19 536,27 1 516,21 75,814 4 2 0
15 Jiri Zobal 4:16 0 542,3718 0 0,00 22,70 713,22 1 255,59 62,785 5 2 0
18 Kieliszek Wojciech 4:13 100 747,8819 0 0,00 34,74 466,03 1 213,91 60,705 5 2 0
14 Pavel Rosa 4:46 40 466,3820 0 0,00 32,17 503,26 969,64 48,483 3 2 0
7 Strnad Pavel 5:51 40 828,3921 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 828,39 41,425 5 2 0

Complete number of pilots 21
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Pos. St.Nr. Name

Time Landing Points Laps Points Speed Points

%
TotalDuration (A) Distance (B) Speed (C)

round
Penalty

Gr. Gr. Gr.

5 Behensky Michal 8:39 100 1 000,001 0 0,00 14,39 993,05 1 993,05 100,004 4 1 0
2 Kohout Jan 5:23 85 976,082 0 0,00 14,29 1 000,00 1 976,08 99,153 3 1 0
4 Fusek Petr 6:40 90 1 000,003 0 0,00 15,26 936,44 1 936,44 97,165 5 1 0
20 Drzymala Wojciech 7:01 85 1 000,004 0 0,00 17,16 832,75 1 832,75 91,961 1 1 0
1 Mataczyno Jerzy 5:05 55 861,245 0 0,00 17,23 829,37 1 690,61 84,833 3 1 0
9 Sparlinek Marcel 9:59 100 1 000,006 0 0,00 21,03 679,51 1 679,51 84,272 2 1 0
17 Jaskowski Kamil 6:58 0 1 000,007 0 0,00 23,71 602,70 1 602,70 80,413 3 1 0
21 Morawski Arkadiusz 5:44 95 867,598 0 0,00 20,00 714,50 1 582,09 79,381 1 1 0
12 Badura Milan 5:43 85 873,479 0 0,00 20,19 707,78 1 581,25 79,345 5 1 0
6 Vojtisek Vaclav 7:42 35 802,9110 0 0,00 18,46 774,10 1 577,01 79,134 4 1 0
16 Miroslav Blazek 5:05 95 790,5111 0 0,00 18,77 761,33 1 551,84 77,861 1 1 0
8 Mateju Ivo 5:46 85 851,7812 0 0,00 21,72 657,92 1 509,70 75,751 1 1 0
18 Kieliszek Wojciech 8:00 90 920,8413 0 0,00 25,60 558,20 1 479,04 74,214 4 1 0
15 Jiri Zobal 9:58 0 855,5114 0 0,00 24,72 578,07 1 433,58 71,932 2 1 0
10 Mrvik Jiri 4:06 0 588,5215 0 0,00 17,79 803,26 1 391,78 69,833 3 1 0
14 Pavel Rosa 9:48 65 934,1916 0 0,00 31,93 447,54 1 381,73 69,332 2 1 0
13 Frantisek Bayer 5:03 0 598,8117 0 0,00 24,01 595,17 1 193,98 59,911 1 1 0
11 Badurova Iva 6:31 0 631,6618 0 0,00 26,12 547,09 1 178,75 59,144 4 1 0
19 Koszyczek Kamil 0:00 0 0,0019 0 0,00 18,13 788,20 788,20 39,552 2 1 0
3 Franek Ivan 0:00 0 0,0020 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,005 5 1 0
7 Strnad Pavel 0:00 0 0,0020 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,005 5 1 0

Complete number of pilots 21
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Pos. St.Nr. Name

Time Landing Points Laps Points Speed Points

%
TotalDuration (A) Distance (B) Speed (C)

round
Penalty

Gr. Gr. Gr.

5 Behensky Michal 10:03 100 1 000,001 0 0,00 15,53 959,43 1 959,43 100,002 2 1 0
4 Fusek Petr 10:01 100 1 000,002 0 0,00 15,66 951,47 1 951,47 99,591 1 1 0
20 Drzymala Wojciech 10:00 100 1 000,003 0 0,00 17,10 871,35 1 871,35 95,503 3 1 0
6 Vojtisek Vaclav 8:35 80 1 000,004 0 0,00 17,82 836,14 1 836,14 93,715 1 1 0
8 Mateju Ivo 9:54 90 991,305 0 0,00 18,20 818,69 1 809,99 92,374 4 1 0
1 Mataczyno Jerzy 8:57 70 867,146 0 0,00 19,27 773,23 1 640,37 83,723 3 1 0
17 Jaskowski Kamil 9:55 95 1 000,007 0 0,00 24,72 602,75 1 602,75 81,804 4 1 0
2 Kohout Jan 6:33 0 562,238 0 0,00 14,90 1 000,00 1 562,23 79,731 1 1 0
13 Frantisek Bayer 8:43 80 861,439 0 0,00 23,39 637,02 1 498,45 76,473 3 1 0
11 Badurova Iva 7:21 100 909,2410 0 0,00 25,48 584,78 1 494,02 76,255 5 1 0
21 Morawski Arkadiusz 6:39 0 570,8211 0 0,00 19,74 754,81 1 325,63 67,651 1 1 0
16 Miroslav Blazek 5:17 95 591,1012 0 0,00 20,32 733,27 1 324,37 67,592 2 1 0
18 Kieliszek Wojciech 6:18 0 635,3013 0 0,00 26,10 570,88 1 206,18 61,565 5 1 0
15 Jiri Zobal 4:52 80 539,1314 0 0,00 25,49 584,54 1 123,67 57,354 4 1 0
12 Badura Milan 3:48 0 330,4315 0 0,00 23,05 646,43 976,86 49,854 4 1 0
10 Mrvik Jiri 6:58 60 685,8016 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 685,80 35,002 2 1 0
9 Sparlinek Marcel 3:40 35 364,8117 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 364,81 18,621 5 1 0
14 Pavel Rosa 2:21 0 201,7218 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 201,72 10,291 1 1 0
3 Franek Ivan 0:00 0 0,0019 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,005 5 1 0
7 Strnad Pavel 0:00 0 0,0019 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,003 3 1 0
19 Koszyczek Kamil 0:00 0 0,0019 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,002 2 1 0

Complete number of pilots 21


